
 

 

Incoming Agencies / DMCs in Austria 2023 
 

VAS DMC AUSTRIA 
Lami Cunaku   

Opernring 1, Top E- 439 

1010, Vienna 

T: +43 1 58 15 555 

E: lami@vastour.at  

    reservas@travelvas.com 

W: www.travelvas.com 

 

Pegasus Incoming GmbH 
Renate Forte 
Universitätsring 8/18 

1010 Vienna 

T: +4315323003 

E: renate.forte@pegasuspro.at 

W: www.pegasuspro.at 

 

Eurotours Ges.m.b.H 
Thomas Zanolin  
Kirchberger Straße 8 

6370 Kitzbühel  
T: +43 5356 606 154 

E: thomas.zanolin@eurotours.at 

W: www.eurotours.at 

Vorderegger Travel 
Monika Prohaska 
Gletschermoosstraße 14 

5700 Zell am See 

T: +43 6542 54 99 16 

E: m.prohaska@vorderegger-travel.at 

     incoming@vorderegger-travel.at 

W: www.vorderegger.at/incoming 

 
Melur Destination Management GmbH 
Elisabeth Ernst 
Bösendorferstraße 1/1/19 

1010 Vienna 

T: +43 1 4032345 4600 

E: elisabeth.ernst@mdm-dmc.com  

W: www.mdm-dmc.com 

Lux Tirol (Tirol only) 
Lukas Aumeier 
Thomas Walch Str. 35a 

6460 Imst 

T: +43 5412 61630 

E: Info@luxtirol.at 

W: www.mondial-travel.com 

 

Mondial Destination Management 
Tino Gertscher 
Operngasse 20 b 

1040 Vienna 

T: +43 1 588 041 62 

E: gertscher@mondial-travel.com  

W: www.mondial-travel.com 

 

Salzburg Panorama Tours 
Stefan Herzl 
Schrannengasse 2/2 

5020 Salzburg 

T: +43 662 8832 110 

E: sherzl@panoramatours.com  

W: www.panoramatours.com/en/salzburg 
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